DATA SHEET

60058
12V BRUSHLESS HAMMER DRILL

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage

Power

Maximum torque
Nominal speed
Impact rate

@ drilling in concrete
@ of steel drilling

@ drilling in wood
Speeds

Chuck size
Compatible with
Weight

Dimensions (LxWxH)

DETAILS

12V

350W

45Nm
1700RPM
6750, 25500BPM
8mm

10mm

25mm

2

Z10mm

60025, 60026
0,88Kg
168x185x56mm

Powered by a 12V battery, this drill offers the perfect combination of power
and mobility, allowing you to work in different locations without the limitation of

cables.

ADVENTAGES:

v Cordless mobility.
v Versatile power.

v Ergonomic design.

v Drilling in concrete and steel.
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