

60058

12V BRUSHLESS HAMMER DRILL

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage	12V
Power	350W
Maximum torque	45Nm
Nominal speed	1700RPM
Impact rate	6750, 25500BPM
Ø drilling in concrete	8mm
Ø of steel drilling	10mm
Ø drilling in wood	25mm
Speeds	2
Chuck size	Ø10mm
Compatible with	60025, 60026
Weight	0,88Kg
Dimensions (LxWxH)	168x185x56mm

DETAILS

Powered by a 12V battery, this drill offers the perfect combination of power and mobility, allowing you to work in different locations without the limitation of cables.

ADVENTAGES:

- √ Cordless mobility.
- √ Versatile power.
- ✓ Ergonomic design.
- ✓ Drilling in concrete and steel.